Time
16:57
17:55
18:03
19:03
19:08
19:26
19:32
20:14
20:17
20:23
20:31
21:04
21:05
21:07
21:08
21:41
22:05
22:15
22:19
22:29
22:37
22:58
23:04
23:20
23:46
23:49
23:56
23:56
24:30
24:30
24:45
24:51
24:56
25:00
25:07
25:07
25:14
25:20
25:21
25:22
25:40
25:58
26:02
26:28
26:45
26:49
27:00
27:04
27:37
27:50
28:17
28:49
28:49
28:52
29:38
29:53
29:55
30:00
30:11
30:55
30:57
31:59
32:07
32:13
32:14
32:15
32:39
33:28
36:48
37:03
37:17
42:29

2004 Overall Race Results

Name

Kyle Cash
Challas Ray
Matthew Miller
Rick Brown
Jason Crowder
James P. Long
Shaun Nibbe
Chris Flake

Dan Lindley
Sarah M. Selby
Stanley Donahoo
Wade Burch
Jeremy Reel

Jill Crowder

Rod Wiley
Benjamine W. Long
Seth Turner
Clayton Baker
Ron Gilmore
Gena Nance
Kathy Fulk

Alex Turner

Jim Lupton

Brad Short

Larry D. Wilson
Zachery Mierzesewski
Kevin J. Storm
Brian Green
Michael E. Flesner
Peggy Chupp
Mark Snider
Gary Crowder
Elizabeth Dole
Don Galvin
Tyler Karraker
Faith Shellenbarger
Brett Short
Bradley Wilson
Beth Short

Tim Mueller
Joanna Gilmore
Jerry Bauer
Jenna Short

J. C. Edwards
Mindie McManaway
Bradley K. Flesner
Taylor Finks
Ranae Julius
Vickey Hostetter
Timothy Busey
John Bennett
Erin Yockey
Emily Karraker
Daley Schwwengel
Barbara Pum
Gary Lamar
Rose Bennett
Barbara Lindley
Brenda Gilmore
Brett Parsons
Vernon Pumm
Nathan R. Short
Allison Mueller
Alison Hankins
Corrie Davis
Jason Palmer
Fred Gaca

Troy Donnel
Bakir Haitham
Lorna Ikemire
Stanley Ackelson
Evan Storm

Age Div.
13-19
13-19
20-29
13-19
30-39
13-19
13-19
13-19
50 - 59
13-19
13-19
13-19
12 & Under
20-29
40 - 49
13-19
13-19
12 & Under
40 - 49
13-19
50 - 59
12 & Under
40 - 49
20-29
50 - 59
12 & Under
40 - 49
50 - 59
40 - 49
30 - 39
40 - 49
50 - 59
13-19
40 - 49
13-19
13-19
20-29
13-19
13-19
30 -39
13-19
60 +
20-29
60 +
20-29
40 - 49
12 & Under
12 & Under
40 - 49
40 - 49
50 - 59
12 & Under
13-19
12 & Under
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
50 - 59
40 -49
12 & Under
60 +
20-29
12 & Under
12 & Under
12 & Under
20-29
50 - 59
40 - 49
40 - 49
60 +
50 - 59
12 & Under

Place
1
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15
16
17
18
19

21

32
33
34
35
36
37
38

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Division
Place
1st-Overall Mens
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